
VALVE AND MANUFACTURING CORP.AL ATIC®

PART NAME
WEIGHT LEVER
WEIGHT
KEY
BOLT
BOLT
NUT
WASHER
CYLINDER BRACKET
OIL CYLINDER
CYLINDER PIN
CLEVIS PIN
CYLINDER LEVER
BOLT
WASHER
BREATHER/FILTER
OIL ACCUMULATOR
OIL FILL PORT
FLOW CONTROL VAVLE
2-WAY VALVE

MATERIAL
DUCTILE IRON ASTM A536, GRADE 65-45-12
DUCTILE IRON ASTM A536, GRADE 65-45-12
STEEL
PLATED STEEL
PLATED STEEL
PLATED STEEL
PLATED STEEL
STEEL
STEEL
PLATED STEEL
PLATED STEEL
DUCTILE IRON ASTM A536, GRADE 65-45-12
PLATED STEEL
PLATED STEEL
STEEL, ZINC PLATED
STAINLESS STEEL T304
BRASS
BRASS
STEEL, PARKER SERIES D

PART NO. 
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
53
60
62
63
64

NOTE:  ALL SPECIFICATIONS AS
LAST REVISED.

SWING CHECK VALVE WITH SIDE MOUNTED 3-STAGE OIL CUSHION
SERIES NO. 7900S3

STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION DATE

DRWG. NO.

2/26/13

VM-7920S3-M

Revised 8-28-14 (Rev 1)


