SWING CHECK VALVE WITH SIDE MOUNTED 3-STAGE OIL CUSHION SERIES NO. 7900S3

STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

PART NO.	PART NAME	MATERIAL
30	WEIGHT LEVER	DUCTILE IRON ASTM A536, GRADE 65-45-12
31	WEIGHT	DUCTILE IRON ASTM A536, GRADE 65-45-12
32	KEY	STEEL
33	BOLT	PLATED STEEL
34	BOLT	PLATED STEEL
35	NUT	PLATED STEEL
36	WASHER	PLATED STEEL
40	CYLINDER BRACKET	STEEL
42	OIL CYLINDER	STEEL
43	CYLINDER PIN	PLATED STEEL
44	CLEVIS PIN	PLATED STEEL
45	CYLINDER LEVER	DUCTILE IRON ASTM A536, GRADE 65-45-12
46	BOLT	PLATED STEEL
47	WASHER	PLATED STEEL
53	BREATHER/FILTER	STEEL, ZINC PLATED
60	OIL ACCUMULATOR	STAINLESS STEEL T304
62	OIL FILL PORT	BRASS
63	FLOW CONTROL VAVLE	BRASS
64	2-WAY VALVE	STEEL, PARKER SERIES D

NOTE: ALL SPECIFICATIONS AS LAST REVISED.

Revised 8-28-14 (Rev 1)

	Revised 8-28-14 (Rev 1)
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION	DATE 2/26/13
	DRWG. NO.
VAL MATIC® VALVE AND MANUFACTURING CORP.	VM-7920S3-M